
Team Name First Last Score

SSFCU Jay Gable 97
EJ Arnold Alan Lane 90
SSFCU Carissa Flores 87
SSFCU Joey Blackmon 86
Ranger Concrete Travis 85
EJ Arnold EJ Arnold 84
EJ Arnold Steve Brassfield 84
Ranger Concrete Bandon Salinas 84
Ricos Products JT Greco 83
SSFCU Shannon Young 82
Presidio Roof Robbie Thomae 81
Galindo Plumbing 1 Jim Hodge 78
Presidio Roof George Sakai 77
Charlie Gomez Ben Martinez 75
Ricos Products Mark Greco 75
Fred Villarreal Ed Constantino 74
DreamOn Hector Carielo, Sr. 73
Ranger Concrete Adam Lopez 72
Fred Villarreal Fred Villarreal 71
Kahlig Auto Group Robbie 70
BlueRock Chris 70
Presidio Roof Cameron MacDiarmid 69
Ranger Concrete Steven C 69
Ranger Concrete Shaun Austin 69
Ranger Concrete Blake Salinas 69
Ricos Products Tony Liberto 69
Vester Steven Vester 69
Vester Sergio Villagomez, Jr. 69
Charlie Gomez Mike Zacho 68
BlueRock Steven Garcia 68
Kahlig Auto Group Alvin Bailey 67
Vester John Vargas 67
Galindo Plumbing 1 Juan Delgado 66
Frank Medina Jason Longoria 64
Ranger Concrete Brian Salinas 64
Ranger Concrete Heath 63
Ricos Products Nicolas Liberto 63
Galindo Plumbing 2 Mickey Ortega 63
DreamOn Oscar Carielo 62
Galindo Plumbing 2 Brandon Wulf 62
DreamOn Carlos Pena, Sr. 61
Galindo Plumbing 1 Will Galindo 61
DreamOn Charles Pena 58
Presidio Roof Bob Thomae 57
Galindo Plumbing 2 Brian Petri 56



Team Name First Last Score

Individual Michael Bunting 56
Fred Villarreal Roland Constantino 54
Kahlig Auto Group Mike McGuire 51
Frank Medina Abe Luna 50
Charlie Gomez Eric Guerro 44
Galindo Plumbing 2 Rick Galindo 44
Frank Medina Marshall Weinkam 43
Fred Villarreal Carlos Constantino 43
Kahlig Auto Group James Cole 42
Frank Medina Ramiro Saenz 40
Galindo Plumbing 1 Tim Palomera 40
EJ Arnold John Trollinger 39
Vester Sergio Villagomez 38
Charlie Gomez Alex Camacho 23



Team All

Team Name First Last Score

SSFCU Jay Gable 97
SSFCU Joey Blackmon 86
SSFCU Carissa Flores 87
SSFCU Shannon Young 82

352
Ranger Concrete Adam Lopez 72
Ranger Concrete Travis 85
Ranger Concrete Steven C 69
Ranger Concrete Bandon Salinas 84

310
EJ Arnold EJ Arnold 84
EJ Arnold Steve Brassfield 84
EJ Arnold John Trollinger 39
EJ Arnold Alan Lane 90

297
Ricos Products Mark Greco 75
Ricos Products Nicolas Liberto 63
Ricos Products JT Greco 83
Ricos Products Tony Liberto 69

290
Presidio Roof Robbie Thomae 81
Presidio Roof Cameron MacDiarmid 69
Presidio Roof Bob Thomae 57
Presidio Roof George Sakai 77

284
Ranger Concrete Heath 63
Ranger Concrete Shaun Austin 69
Ranger Concrete Brian Salinas 64
Ranger Concrete Blake Salinas 69

265
DreamOn Oscar Carielo 62
DreamOn Hector Carielo, Sr. 73
DreamOn Charles Pena 58
DreamOn Carlos Pena, Sr. 61

254
Galindo Plumbing 1 Will Galindo 61
Galindo Plumbing 1 Tim Palomera 40
Galindo Plumbing 1 Juan Delgado 66
Galindo Plumbing 1 Jim Hodge 78

245
Vester Steven Vester 69
Vester John Vargas 67
Vester Sergio Villagomez 38
Vester Sergio Villagomez, Jr. 69

243



Team All

Fred Villarreal Fred Villarreal 71
Fred Villarreal Ed Constantino 74
Fred Villarreal Roland Constantino 54
Fred Villarreal Carlos Constantino 43

242
Kahlig Auto Group James Cole 42
Kahlig Auto Group Alvin Bailey 67
Kahlig Auto Group Mike McGuire 51
Kahlig Auto Group Robbie 70

230
Galindo Plumbing 2 Rick Galindo 44
Galindo Plumbing 2 Brian Petri 56
Galindo Plumbing 2 Brandon Wulf 62
Galindo Plumbing 2 Mickey Ortega 63

225
Charlie Gomez Ben Martinez 75
Charlie Gomez Alex Camacho 23
Charlie Gomez Mike Zacho 68
Charlie Gomez Eric Guerro 44

210
Frank Medina Jason Longoria 64
Frank Medina Abe Luna 50
Frank Medina Marshall Weinkam 43
Frank Medina Ramiro Saenz 40

197
BlueRock Steven Garcia 68
BlueRock Chris 70

138



Central Catholic Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award
SSFCU Jay Gable 97
SSFCU Joey Blackmon 86
SSFCU Carissa Flores 87
SSFCU Shannon Young 82

352
Ranger Concrete Adam Lopez 72
Ranger Concrete Travis 85
Ranger Concrete Steven C 69
Ranger Concrete Bandon Salinas 84

310
EJ Arnold EJ Arnold 84
EJ Arnold Steve Brassfield 84
EJ Arnold John Trollinger 39
EJ Arnold Alan Lane 90
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